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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW (SVW)

022145276C
022145276F
071145276A
22145276C
22145276F
71145276A
022145276F
071145276A
22145276F
71145276A
022145276C
022145276F
071145276A
22145276C
22145276F
71145276A
022145276F

OEM Cross Reference

e not found or type unknown
N\

OPTIMAL ON1715

ZPY 022145276F
STELLOX 0340782SX
DEXWAL MOBIDEX 03586
AUTOKIT 0381178
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0719200
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0719295

vika 11451829901
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 1220204
OSSCA 13983
OSSCA 13983
CAFFARO 14326

IPD 153462
AKRON-MALO 1570397
AKRON-MALO 1570397
Oyodo 20R92420Y0
SWAG 30930892
RIDEX 310T0123
RIDEX 310T0123
WXQP 313577
MAGNETI MARELLI 331316170389
HART 363563
GATES-AU 36300
GATES-MX 36300
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Schaeffler INA
MAXGEAR
RUVILLE
RUVILLE
AUTEX

BTE
TRISCAN
MOTRIO
CALIBER

1JS GROUP
RECOFICIAL
Litens
AUTOTEAM
BOGAP
MILES
ANDEL
DAYCO
DAYCO
MOVIS

A.Z. Meisterteile
BAPMIC

BMS
BUGATTI
DYNAMATRIX
BTA

EBI

EBI

KM International
FLENNOR
SNR

GMB

GMB Oceania

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE

LUCAS
LYNXAUTO
BREDA LORETT
PATRON
QUINTON HAZELL
REPKIT

NTY

AUTLOG

Stark

MICHELIN EngineParts

ZEKKERT
HUTCHINSON
GATES
GATES-SEA
Saleri SIL

TREVI AUTOMOTIVE

TECHNOX

532047910
540578
541877
56315
654467
853080
8641292012
8660005561
87503
932066
932066
951373
A06632
A1320123
AGO03110
ANTP00391
APV2168
APV2520
AST2894
AZMT200311105
BF0422540026
BMS400
BPOA3792
DT31065
E2A0001BTA
EBT2583
EBT2584
FI116580
FS99432
GA35761
GTC2950
GTC2950
LA0468
LA0468
PB7159
POA3792
PT31065
QTA1480
RKT2894
RNKAUO047
RT1598
SKTP0600135
SMAMP02051
SR1662
T0651
T36300
T36300
T4877
TA1860
TP20406
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